## STATE OF KANSAS

\_\_\_\_

## **HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES**

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **HB 2825**, on page 2, in line 11, by striking all after "(a)"; by striking all in lines 12 through 14; in line 15, by striking "(b)"; also in line 15, by striking "(A)"; in line 17, by striking all after "patient"; in line 18, by striking all before the comma; in line 20 by striking "(i)" and inserting "(A)"; by striking all in lines 25 through 27;

On page 3, in line 10, by striking "so long as" and inserting "unless"; also in line 10, by striking all after "has"; by striking all in line 11; in line 12, by striking all before the period and inserting "been found to have been out of compliance with this act, in accordance with subsection (a)(2)(A)";

And by redesignating subsections, paragraphs, subparagraphs and clauses accordingly

	District.